project:
fixture type:
location:
contact/phone:
Mule Lighting , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F www.mulelighting.com
  product description
The EPX model combination LED Exit / LED Emergency unit features a robust
steel housing. The EPX is the perfect solution to stairwell/corridor egress lighting.

                                                LED Combination Series – EPXDIE
STEEL LED EXIT/LED EMERGENCY COMBO
  ordering information
model     # of faces
EPX R = Red
1Universal includes 2nd exit face and backplate
Notes
Ordering Example: EPX-U-R-6-12-2L-SM-5.4W-SD
SD = Self Diagnostics
options letter color
G = Green
volts/watts
6-12 = 6 Volts/12 WattsU1 = Universal
2 Specify type- open/closed dry contact
heads
0 = No Heads
2L = 2 PAR36
2S = 2 PAR18
        or LED3
BL = Black Housing
FL = Flasher
AC ON
CHARGE
TEST
A
B
C
Series A B C
121/8” (308mm) 121/2” (311mm) 21/2” (64mm)
6-27 = 6 Volts/27 Watts
6-36 = 6 Volts/36 Watts
12-27 = 12 Volts/27 Watts
12-36 = 12 Volts/36 Watts
lamps4
see lamp guide
BZ = Buzzer
FAI2 = Fire Alarm Interface
TP = Tamperproof Screws
WG = Wire Guard
LED5 = 5W LED Lamps3 Select "LED5" as an option
4 PAR36 Standard 5.4W lamps on 12 Watt unit, Standard 9W lamps on 27W & 36W units
  PAR18 Standard 5W lamps on 12 Watt unit, Standard 10W lamps on 27W & 36W units
heads
SM = Side Mount
FM = Front Mount
project:
fixture type:
location:
contact/phone:
Mule Lighting , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F www.mulelighting.com
                                                LED Combination Series – EPX
STEEL LED EXIT/LED EMERGENCY COMBO
 installation
mounting
May be top, end or back mounted • All signs include steel canopy and
mounting hardware for easy top or end mount installation • Backplate
includes universal mounting pattern knockouts for simple J-box
mounting • Single face versions are field convertible to double face
using accessory faceplate.
Incandescent (2L)
Halogen (2L)
6V
5.4W, 9W
8W, 10W, 12W, 20W
12V
9W, 18W
8W, 12W, 20W, 35W
MR16 (2S) 5W,10W 10W, 12W
LED5 5W    5W
 LAMP SELECTION GUIDE CIRCUIT
The EPX utilizes a high-efficiency two stage charger providing precise
float voltage control with low voltage disconnect protection. All
components used in the circuitry are temperature compensated. The
charger also has brownout and short circuit protection. Charger status is
easily determined via a dual diagnostic LED display which indicates
AC/ON and High Charge. An external push button test switch allows
maintenance personnel to quickly determine the operational status of
the unit and lamp load. All LED versions use only 2W nominal power.